FAMFM
FM Light Duty Series
FM Heavy Duty Series
Professional stick blenders (hand-held mixer) for light
and heavy-duty use. Ideal for beating, whisking and
puréeing. Reliable, easy to clean and user friendly.
Suitable for use in restaurants, cafes, commercial
kitchens and hospitals.
Heavy Duty; Direct Drive; Manual Operation
Model
Stick Blender Series
FAMFM
Model
Description:
• Light and heavy duty
• High quality food grade plastic
moulded frame with stainless
Technical Data:
Light Duty:
Power: 250W, 300W, 400W, 240V – 50/60Hz
     RPM:       2,000 – 9,000 variable speeds
Light and Heavy
Duty Series
Stick Blenders
The FAMFM Stick Blenders are
designed for beating, whisking
and puréeing large quantities of
product and are easy to clean and
maintain.
Available in either light duty or
heavy-duty models with
either variable or fixed speed.
CE approved.
steel attachments.
• Comprehensive electrical and
mechanical safety features.
• Shaft base sealed with ceramic
and rubber seals to prevent liquid
entering the foot housing.
Attachments:
• Stainless steel shafts available
from 200mm – 600mm
• Stainless steel whisk included
(VVC Model only)
Optional extras:
• Wall mounted brackets
• Adjustable pot support can be
attached to preparation bowl to
reduce operator fatigue.
                 Max: up to 15,000
processing speed
Processing
Capacity: 15 – 100 litres (depending on shaft length)
Weight: Up to 4.1kg including mixer
body & shaft (variable weight
depending on shaft length)
Heavy Duty:
Power: 350W, 450W, 650W, 240V – 50/60Hz
RPM: 2,000 – 9,000 variable speed
Max: up to 17,000
processing speed
Processing
Capacity: 30 – 300 litres (depending on shaft length)
Weight: Up to 6.4kg including mixer
body & shaft (variable weight
depending on shaft length)
Part Number Part Description
FAMFM250VF200 250W LIGHT DUTY MIXER (with 200mm shaft)
FAMFM250VF250 250W LIGHT DUTY MIXER (with 250mm shaft)
FAMFM250VV200 250W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 200mm shaft)
FAMFM250VV250 250W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 250mm shaft)
FAMFM300VVC300 300W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM300VVC400 300W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM300VVC500 300W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM400VVC300 400W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM400VVC400 400W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM400VVC500 400W VAR SPEED L/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM350VVC300 350W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM350VVC400 350W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM350VVC500 350W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM350VVC600 350W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 600mm shaft)
FAMFM450VF300 450W H/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM450VF400 450W H/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM450VF500 450W H/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM450VF600 450W H/DUTY MIXER (with 600mm shaft)
FAMFM450VVC300 450W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM450VVC400 450W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM450VVC500 450W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM450VVC600 450W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 600mm shaft)
FAMFM650VF300 650W H/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM650VF400 650W H/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM650VF500 650W H/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM650VF600 650W H/DUTY MIXER (with 600mm shaft)
FAMFM650VVC300 650W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 300mm shaft)
FAMFM650VVC400 650W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 400mm shaft)
FAMFM650VVC500 650W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 500mm shaft)
FAMFM650VVC600 650W VAR SPEED H/DUTY MIXER (with 600mm shaft)